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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 15/01/2026 Basheer PATHIKKAL, Perunthallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

2 15/01/2026 Sudeer AMALATH, Perunthallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirut, 
676102

 

3 15/01/2026 Sunilkumar Amalth, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 676102  

4 15/01/2026 Rashiya Paissery, Perunthallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

5 15/01/2026 Baby Faridha Thekkadath, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

6 15/01/2026 Shafi Paissery, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 676102  

7 15/01/2026 Farhath Kadampil Poozhitharammal, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P 
Puram, Tirur, 676102

 



Jan 16, 2026, 4:29 AM

8 15/01/2026 Muhammad Musthafa Taivallappil, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

9 15/01/2026 Nishabi Paissery, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 676102  

10 15/01/2026 Pushpa Amalth, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 676102  

11 15/01/2026 Naseema Taivalappil, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Titur, 
676102

 

12 15/01/2026 Musthafa Taivalappil, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

13 15/01/2026 Shaharabanu Karuvan Kattukavil, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, 
Tirur, 676102

 

14 15/01/2026 Beena Amalath, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

15 15/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel Paissery, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 676102  

16 15/01/2026 Sujeesh Koochi Pallee, Peruntalloor, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

17 15/01/2026 Shajimol Vadakini Akath, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, 
Tirur, 676102

 

18 15/01/2026 NOUFAL Taivalappil, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

19 15/01/2026 Ali Akbar C P Chirka Parampil, Perunthallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, 
Tirur, 676102
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20 15/01/2026 Hyderali Shihab K P Koomulli Parampil, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, 
Tirur, 676102

 

21 15/01/2026 Faisal Khan Palli Yalil, Peruta Llur, Triprangode, V P PURAM, Tirur, 
676102

 

22 15/01/2026 Khairunneesa Naduvil Thodi, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

23 15/01/2026 Abdu Samad Animangalath, Perunthallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

24 15/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi Animangalath, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

25 15/01/2026 NOUSHAD K K Kurikal Kalathil, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, 
Tirur, 676102

 

26 15/01/2026 Jameela Kurikkal Kalathil, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, 
Tirur, 676102

 

27 15/01/2026 Dhanya K Krishna Praba, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

28 15/01/2026 Muneer Paissery, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 676102  

29 15/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas Edassery, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

30 15/01/2026 Nasar Kayattuparampil, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, 
Tirur, 676102

 

31 15/01/2026 Hajara Kayattu Parampil, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, 
Tirur, 676102
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32 15/01/2026 Farisha Paissery, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 676102  

33 15/01/2026 Sharafuddheen Pathikkal, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

34 15/01/2026 Prasad Amalath, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

35 15/01/2026 Fathimath Suhara Taivallappil, Peruntallur, Triprangode, V P Puram, Tirur, 
676102

 

36 15/01/2026 Ali Puthuparambil,, Parapperi, Triprangode, Triprangode, Tirur, 
676108

 

37 15/01/2026 Kunjummu Puthuparambil,, Parapperi,, Triprangode, Triprangode, Tirur, 
676108

 

38 15/01/2026 Sabir Puthuparambil,, Parapperi,, Triprangode, Triprangode, Tirur, 
676108

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


